F O R D  F L E E T
O R D E R  G U I D E
C O M P A N I O N
-  FAC TORY-INSTALLED STAND-ALONE OPTIONS  -
I S S U E  5  –  2 0 2 0  M O D E L S
   FUSION
   ECOSPORT
   EDGE

• They are installed on your vehicles and ready for
work when you take delivery
2020 FLEET ORDER GUIDE COMPANION
CAR
Fusion 4
CUV / SUV
EcoSport 5
Edge 5
Escape 6
Expedition 6
Explorer 7
TRUCKS
Ranger 8
F-150 8
Super Duty®   12
VANS
Transit 18
Transit Connect 21
3
5
2 0 2 0  F L E E T  O R D E R  G U I D E  C O M PA N I O N
CU
V
/ S
UV
FUSION ECOSPORT
EDGE
PREMIUM FLOOR LINERS
ORDER CODE 55M
Floor Liners help collect mud,
snow, slush and spills that
might otherwise soil the
vehicle’s carpet.
•	 Constructed of durable,
pliable molded Thermoplastic
Elastomer (TPE) for long life
•	 Feature Fusion logo on
front mats
•	 4-piece kit for front
and rear
MOLDED SPLASH
GUARDS 1
ORDER CODE 96F
Protect the sides of your
EcoSport with custom-fit
Molded Splash Guards.
•	 Includes front and rear
splash guards
•	 Helps reduce mud and slush
deposits on rockers
KEYLESS ENTRY KEYPAD 1
ORDER CODE 59K
Conveniently unlock your vehicle
without your key or keyless entry
remote.
•	 No wiring necessary
•	 Backlit keypad with black,
textured finish
REMOTE START  1
ORDER CODE 62R
With the push of a button, you can
remotely start your vehicle from up to
1,000 feet away, warming or cooling the
inside to a comfortable temperature.
•	 Range may vary based on vehicle
location and environment
CARGO MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM 1
ORDER CODE 503
The Cargo Management System
includes a Soft Cargo Organizer